
EASTERN DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL 

Ref. No : 

SR. NO. 
1. 

2 

3. 

4. 

5 
6. 

7. 

DHANAURI ROAD DANKAUR, DISTT-GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR (U.P) 

NAME 

VIKAS NAGAR 

SONU 

JAGESH NAGAR 

PARENTS TEACHER ASSOCIATION 

DINESH 

Affiliated to CBSE (New Delhi) 

ANJALI MALIK 

DEEPAK 

NISHA 

RN DE H PUBL/ 

Manager 

Dankour G.B. Naoaf 

DESIGNATION 
PRESIDENT 

VICE PRESIDENT 
SECRETARY 

Affiliation No: 2132871 

GENERAL SECRETARY 
CASHIER 

Date:....J6.6.1...2.23 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MOBILE NO. 

9015930890 

7300767309 

9555511237 

9149737217 

6398267994 

9625884517 

9773802319 


