Affiliation No: 2132871

EASTERN DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

Affiliated to CBSE (New Delhi)
DHANAURI ROAD DANKAUR, DISTT-GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR (U.P)

Ref. No: Date: <u>30 / 66 / 202</u>\$

PARENTS TEACHER ASSOCIATION

SR. NO.	NAME	DESIGNATION	MOBILE NO.
1.	VIKAS NAGAR	PRESIDENT	9015930890
2.	JAGESH NAGAR	VICE PRESIDENT	7300767309
3.	SONU	SECRETARY	9555511237
4.	DINESH	GENERAL SECRETARY	9149737217
5.	ANJALI MALIK	CASHIER	6398267994
6.	DEEPAK	MEMBER	9625884517
7.	NISHA	MEMBER	9773802319

